SPOKANE AIRPORT BOARD

(Records available through Public Records Request - http://business.spokaneairports.net/public-records/)

PROJECTS AWARDED UNDER THE SMALL WORKS ROSTER

Project
Number

Contractor

16-30-9020-002-00
16-41-1881-003-00
17-41-9001-001-00
17-45-9009-001-00
17-30-1885-001-00
17-41-9004-001-00
17-44-9007-002-00
17-20-9012-001-00
17-20-1899-002-00
17-41-9013-001-00
17-41-9015-001-00
17-30-9014-001-00
17-30-1903-001-01
18-40-1918-001-00
18-44-9009-001-00

18-40-9011-001-00

Perimeter Security Group, LLC
Air Tech Abatement Technologies, Inc.

C.R. Contracting, LLC

McClintock & Turk, Inc.
Blews Construction, Inc.
Hicks Striping & Curbing, Inc.

Pick Electric, Inc.
NNAC, Inc.

Rob's Demolition, Inc.
Wm Winkler Company

Red Diamond Construction, Inc.
Combined construction

NNAC, Inc.
Wm Winkler Company

Dardan Enterprises, Inc.

Wm Winkler Company

Contract Description of Type of Work Performed Date Awarded

Amount
S 46,332.44 Felts Field Access Gate November 4, 2016
S 42,010.38 |Airfield Structures Demolition Project - Abatement November 4, 2016
S 100,803.20 Taxiway Alpha Crack Seal March 16, 2017
S 44,747.44 Fuel Farm Oil Water Separator Shut Off Valve Replacement April 6, 2017
S 184,812.65 Fancher Property Demolition Project April 20, 2017
S 108,118.91 Thermoplastic Markings April 20, 2017
S 158,038.26 Garage Lighting Retrofit May 25, 2017
S 57,098.24 |Building 43 Residing June 29, 2017
S 144,323.00 Building 1423 Demolition June 30, 2017
S 195,756.70 |Air Cargo GSE Parking & Perimeter Road Rehabilitation August 17, 2017
S 71,081.22 Crushed Asphalt Landscaping Berm September 28, 2017
S 272,342.72 |Felts Field Concrete Repair October 3, 2017
S 213,510.00 Perimeter Fencing Improvements October 20, 2017
S 54,113.00 East Garage, Central Stairwell Rehabilitation Floors 3-5 May 23, 2018
S 36,369.28 Suite 206 Partiion July 31, 2018
S 85,031.55 |Catch Basin Repair and Sidewalk Replacement August 16, 2018

PROJECTS AWARDED UNDER THE LIMITED WORKS ROSTER

Project
Number

Contractor

Contractor's
Registration #

Contract

Description of T f Work Perf d
R escription of Type of Work Performe

Date Awarded

15-44-1841-002-00
16-46-1883-001-00
17-45-9009-001-40
17-41-9011-000-99
17-40-9020-001-00
18-41-9002-001-00
18-44-9006-001-01
18-40-1928-001-00
18-40-1924-001-00

Dardan Enterprises, Inc.

NNAC, Inc.
McClintock & Turk

Northwest Fence Company

Wm Winkler

Dardan Enterprises, Inc

Power City Electric Inc.

Northwest Fence Company

All Floors, Inc.

DARDAEIS69LB
NNAC*I*915KF
MCCLIT*370NO

NORTHFC110CZ
WMWINC*935LC

DARDAEIS6SLB

POWERCE994CK
NORTHFC110CZ

ALLFLFI8420G

27,039.53 Boardroom Cabinets

33,968.75 |ARFF Bathroom Shower Improvement
44,788.61 Fuel Fac O/W Sep S/O Valve Replacement
29,908.12 |Fence Modification at C Concourse Ramp
16,500.00 East Garage, Central Stairwell Resufacing
26,927.04 |Suite 211 Partition

17,982.47 Concourse A LED Retrofit

19,514.00 |West Garage Expansion

33,037.00 East Garage, A/B Elevator Stairwell Resufacing

A2 RV Vol Vo E Vo VL AR Vo R Vol Vo )

January 16, 2017
January 17, 2017
April 16, 2017
June 13, 2017
October 19, 2017
February 23, 2018
April 10, 2018
July 25,2018
August 14, 2018




