

SPOKANE AIRPORT BOARD



(Records available through Public Records Request - http://business.spokaneairports.net/public-records/)

PROJECTS AWARDED UNDER THE SMALL WORKS RO	STER
---	------

Project Number	Contractor	Contract Amount		Description of Type of Work Performed	Date Awarded				
16-30-9020-002-00	Perimeter Security Group, LLC	\$	46,332.44	Felts Field Access Gate	November 4, 2016				
16-41-1881-003-00	Air Tech Abatement Technologies, Inc.	\$	42,010.38	Airfield Structures Demolition Project - Abatement	November 4, 2016				
17-41-9001-001-00	C.R. Contracting, LLC	\$	100,803.20	Taxiway Alpha Crack Seal	March 16, 2017				
17-45-9009-001-00	McClintock & Turk, Inc.	\$	44,747.44	Fuel Farm Oil Water Separator Shut Off Valve Replacement	April 6, 2017				
17-30-1885-001-00	Blews Construction, Inc.	\$	184,812.65	Fancher Property Demolition Project	April 20, 2017				
17-41-9004-001-00	Hicks Striping & Curbing, Inc.	\$	108,118.91	Thermoplastic Markings	April 20, 2017				
17-44-9007-002-00	Pick Electric, Inc.	\$	158,038.26	Garage Lighting Retrofit	May 25, 2017				
17-20-9012-001-00	NNAC, Inc.	\$	57,098.24	Building 43 Residing	June 29, 2017				
17-20-1899-002-00	Rob's Demolition, Inc.	\$	144,323.00	Building 1423 Demolition	June 30, 2017				
17-41-9013-001-00	Wm Winkler Company	\$	195,756.70	Air Cargo GSE Parking & Perimeter Road Rehabilitation	August 17, 2017				
17-41-9015-001-00	Red Diamond Construction, Inc.	\$	71,081.22	Crushed Asphalt Landscaping Berm	September 28, 2017				
17-30-9014-001-00	Combined construction	\$	272,342.72	Felts Field Concrete Repair	October 3, 2017				
17-30-1903-001-01	NNAC, Inc.	\$	213,510.00	Perimeter Fencing Improvements	October 20, 2017				
18-40-1918-001-00	Wm Winkler Company	\$	54,113.00	East Garage, Central Stairwell Rehabilitation Floors 3-5	May 23, 2018				
18-44-9009-001-00	Dardan Enterprises, Inc.	\$	36,369.28	Suite 206 Partiion	July 31, 2018				
18-40-9011-001-00	Wm Winkler Company	\$	85,031.55	Catch Basin Repair and Sidewalk Replacement	August 16, 2018				

PROJECTS AWARDED UNDER THE <u>LIMITED WORKS ROSTER</u>

Project	Contractor	Contractor's	Contract		Description of Type of Work Performed	Date Awarded
Number	Contractor	Registration #		Amount	Description of Type of Work Performed	Date Awarded
15-44-1841-002-00	Dardan Enterprises, Inc.	DARDAEI969LB	\$	27,039.53	Boardroom Cabinets	January 16, 2017
16-46-1883-001-00	NNAC, Inc.	NNAC*I*915KF	\$	33,968.75	ARFF Bathroom Shower Improvement	January 17, 2017
17-45-9009-001-40	McClintock & Turk	MCCLIT*370N0	\$	44,788.61	Fuel Fac O/W Sep S/O Valve Replacement	April 16, 2017
17-41-9011-000-99	Northwest Fence Company	NORTHFC110CZ	\$	29,908.12	Fence Modification at C Concourse Ramp	June 13, 2017
17-40-9020-001-00	Wm Winkler	WMWINC*935LC	\$	16,500.00	East Garage, Central Stairwell Resufacing	October 19, 2017
18-41-9002-001-00	Dardan Enterprises, Inc	DARDAEI969LB	\$	26,927.04	Suite 211 Partition	February 23, 2018
18-44-9006-001-01	Power City Electric Inc.	POWERCE994CK	\$	17,982.47	Concourse A LED Retrofit	April 10, 2018
18-40-1928-001-00	Northwest Fence Company	NORTHFC110CZ	\$	19,514.00	West Garage Expansion	July 25, 2018
18-40-1924-001-00	All Floors, Inc.	ALLFLFI842OG	\$	33,037.00	East Garage, A/B Elevator Stairwell Resufacing	August 14, 2018